
Hunter Division

Class: 1 Dressage Intro test B Number in Class: 3

Back 
Number Name County Place
340 Reagan Franks 1
255 Devon Blandford 2
343 Sydney Simpson 3

Class: 2 Dressage Training Level 1 Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
261 Shelby Ackermann 1
96 Kaitlin Roberts 2
234 Jaclyn Zembrodt 3
264 Kassandra Hickey 4
419 Sarah Beramini 5
439 Bobbie Jones 6
282 Irene Reed 7
341 Riley Franks 8
237 Lauren Zembrodt 9

Class: 3 Dressage training level 2 Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
267 Madison Deaton Jefferson 1
456 Deana Curran Jessamine 2
421 Holly Harris Warren 3
266 Emily Bennett Jefferson 4
422 Lily Harris Warren 5
420 Hannah Bergamini Warren 6
272 Kaileigh Nida Oldham 7
91 Jessica Dishman Wayne 8
277 McKenna Ward Jefferson 9
87 Shelby Martin Wayne 10
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Class 4 Dressage Training level 3 Number in Class: 5

Back 
Number Name County Place
270 Rebekah Mingari Oldham 1
344 Taylor Storey Henderso 2
257 Helen Heston Jefferson 3
225 Kara Knochelmann Owen 4
256 Whitney Hardesty Jefferson 5

Class 5 Hunter showmanship 1 Number in Class: 15

Back 
Number Name County Place
339 Lauren Fambrough Henderso 1
468 Casey O'Connell Scott 2
269 Emmett King Oldham 3
340 Reagan Franks Henderso 4
282 Irene Reed Oldham 5
244 Clara Keck Oldham 6
89 Emily Conn Wayne 7
310 Hannah Herald Campbell 8
441 Sydney Miller Clark 9
379 Alivia Christian Barren 10

Class 6 Hunter showmanship 2 Number in Class: 30

Back 
Number Name County Place
316 Claire Lonneman Campbell 1
235 Karlene Zembrodt Boone 2
206 Ashley Kennedy Kenton 3
195 Morgan Fryar Boone 4
294 Savanna Rennirt Jefferson 5
122 Rebecca Filiatreau Nelson 6
28 Elizabeth Brown McCracke 7
276 Madeline Wermeli Kenton 8
317 Elizabeth Lonnema Campbell 9
91 Jessica Dishman Wayne 10



Back

n

n

n
n

Class 7 Hunter showmanship 3 Number in Class: 29

Back 
Number Name County Place
234 Jaclyn Zembrodt Boone 1
237 Lauren Zembrodt Boone 2
59 Damiana Camero Hardin 3
197 Morgan Restaino Boone 4
471 Isabella Onorato Scott 5
472 Amanda Wells Scott 6
256 Whitney Hardesty Jefferson 7
255 Devon Blandford Jefferson 8
96 Kaitlin Roberts Wayne 9
84 Danna Gregory Wayne 10

Class 8 Hunter Yearling (OI) Number in Class: 3

Back 
Number Name County Place
238 Lauren Zembrodt Boone 1
236 Karlene Zembrodt Boone 2
265 Kassandra Hickey Carroll 3

Class 9 W/T Over cross rails Number in Class: 7

Back 
Number Name County Place
340 Reagan Franks Henderso 1
468 Casey O'Connell Scott 2
343 Sydney Simpson Henderso 3
244 Clara Keck Oldham 4
81 Josie Potter Comberla 5
345 Salle Stovall Henderso 6
108 Brenna Booth Pulaski 7
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Class 10 Beginner Rider 2' OF Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
310 Hannah Herald Campbell 1
266 Emily Bennett Jeffeson 2
261 Shelby Ackermann Carroll 3
122 Rebecca Filiatreau Nelson 4
322 Maddy Richmond Campbell 5
196 Mackenzie Hogan Boone 6
441 Sydney Miller Clark 7
262 Mallary Bickers Carroll 8
326 Jamie Wolfzorn Campbell 9
206 Emily Bennett Jeffeson 10

Class 11 Beginner H/P 2' OF Number in Class: 16

Back 
Number Name County Place
26 Choe Murt Marshall 1
259 Lucy Hoeppner Jefferson 2
472 Amanda Wells Scott 3
268 Alena Smith Jefferson 4
124 Stacey Sweeney Nelson 5
274 Sydney Roby Boone 6
317 Elizabeth Lonnemanzabeth Lonnema CampbellCampbe 7
245 Heidi Keck Oldham 8
241 Abbie Anthony Oldham 9
439 Bobbie Jones Clark 10

Class 12 Hunt seat eq OF 2' Number in Class: 21

Back 
Number Name County Place
26 Chloe Murt Marshall 1
294 Savanna Rennirt Jefferson 2
326 Jamie Wolfzorn Campbell 3
124 Stacey Sweeney Nelson 4
310 Hannah Herald  Campbell 5
317 Elizabeth Lonnema Campbell 6
262 Mallary Bickers Carroll 7
472 Amanda Wells Scott 8
266 Emily Bennett Jefferson 9
257 Helen Heston Jefferson 10
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Class 13 Intermediate H/P OF Number in Class: 18

Back 
Number Name County Place
195 Morgan Fryar Boone 1
316 Claire Lonneman Campbell 2
430 Morgan Sparks Bourbon 3
197 Morgan Restaino Boone 4
273 Kassandra Parker Campbell 5
422 Lily Harris Warren 6
471 Isabella Onorato Scott 7
267 Madison Deaton Jefferson 8
264 Kassandra Hickey Carroll 9
28 Elizabeth Brown McCracke 10

Class 14 Hunt seat eq OF 2'3"‐2'6" Number in Class: 17

Back 
Number Name County Place
273 Kassandra Parker Campbell 1
316 Claire Lonneman Campbell 2
197 Morgan Restaino Boone 3
195 Morgan Fryar Boone 4
451 Sarah Redmon Jessamine 5
218 Alexandra Maleydra Maley BooneBoone 6
456 Deana Curran Jessamine 7
275 Taylor Roby Boone 8
264 Kassandra Hickey Carroll 9
28 Elizabeth Brown McCracke 10

Class 15 Low H/P OF Number in Class: 1

Back 
Number Name County Place
473 Alex Johnson Woodford 1

Class 16 Hunt seat eq OF 2'3"‐2'6" Number in Class: 2

Back 
Number Name County Place
473 Alex Johnson Woodford 1
225 Kara Knochelmann Owen 2
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class 17 Jumpers Number in Class: 6

Back 
Number Name County Place
430 Morgan Sparks Bourbon 1
225 Kara Knochelmann Owen 2
195 Morgan Fryar Boone 3

Class 18 OI‐2&3 year old HUS Number in Class: 3

Back 
Number Name County Place
219 Alexandra Maley Boone 1
258 Helen Heston Jefferson 2

Class 19 HUS W/T Number in Class: 11

Back 
Number Name County Place
340 Reagan Franks Henderso 1
345 Salle Stovall Henderso 2
468 Casey O'Connell Scott 3
269 Emmett King Oldham 4
255 Devon Blandford Jefferson 5
81 Josie PotterJosi  Po ComberlanComb la 6
378 Erika Toliver Barren 7
108 Brenna Booth Pulaski 8
355 Tiffany Mayes Logan 9
379 Alivia Christian Barren 10

Class 20 HUS Pony Number in Class: 8

Back 
Number Name County Place
245 Heidi Keck Oldham 1
322 Maddy Richmond Campbell 2
268 Alena Smith Jefferson 3
283 Dakota Blevins Boone 4
274 Sydney Roby Boone 5
91 Jessica Dishman Wayne 6
339 Lauren Fambrough Henderso 7
441 Sydney Miller Clark 8
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Class 23 HUS 3 18

n

er Class:

Class 21 HUS Horse 1 Number in Class: 4

Back 
Number Name County Place
26 Chloe Murt Marshall 1
196 Mackenzie Hogan Boone 2
310 Hannah Herald Campbell 3
89 Emily Conn Wayne 4

Class 22 HUS Horse 2 Number in Class: 13

Back 
Number Name County Place
326 Jamie Wolfzorn Campbell 1
317 Elizabeth Lonnema Campbell 2
272 Kaileigh Nida Oldham 3
122 Rebecca Filiatreau Nelson 4
28 Elizabeth Brown McCracke 5
206 Ashley Kennedy Kenton 6
376 Riley Alexander Barren 7
87 Shelby Martin Wayne 8
431 Mackenzie Straw Bourbon 9
131 Annie Garrett Breckenri 10

Class 23  HUS Horse 3 Horse  Number in Class:Numb  in  18

Back 
Number Name County Place
218 Alexandra Maley Boone 1
275 Taylor Roby Boone 2
197 Morgan Restaino Boone 3
270 Rebekah Mingari Oldham 4
473 Alex Johson Woodford 5
59 Damiana Camero Hardin 6
471 Isabella Onorato Scott 7
84 Danna Gregory Wayne 8
237 Lauren Zembrodt Boone 9
344 Taylor Storey Henderso 10
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Class 24 Hunt Seat eq W/T Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
81 Josie Potter Cumberla 1
345 Salle Stoval Henderso 2
255 Devon Blandford Jefferson 3
378 Erika Tolliver Barren 4
468 Casey O'Connell Scott 5
343 Sydney Simpson Henderso 6
269 Emmett King Oldham 7
108 Brenna Booth Pulaski 8
355 Tiffany Mayes Logan 9
379 Alivia Christian Barren 10

Class 25 Hunt Seat eq 1 Number in Class: 2

Back 
Number Name County Place
282 Irene Reed Oldham 1
89 Emily Conn Wayne 2

Class 26 Hunt Seat eq 2 Number in Class: 16

Back 
Number Name County Place
273 Kassandra Parker Campbell 1
261 Shleby Ackermann Carroll 2
276 Madeline Wermeli Kenton 3
294 Savanna Rennirt Jefferson 4
87 Shelby Martin Wayne 5
316 Claire Lonneman Campbell 6
235 Karlene Zembrodt Boone 7
262 Mallary Bickers Carroll 8
272 Kaileigh Nida Oldham 9
91 Jessica Dishman Wayne 10
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Class 27 Hunt Seat Eq 3 Number in Class: 12

Back 
Number Name County Place
472 Amanda Wells Scott 1
259 Lucy Hoeppner Jefferson 2
430 Morgan Sparks Bourbon 3
59 Damiana Camero Hardin 4
84 Danna Gregory Wayne 5
234 Jaclyn Zembrodt Boone 6
344 Taylor Storey Henderso 7
270 Rebekah Mingari Oldham 8
96 Kaitlin Roberts Wayne 9
237 Lauren Zembrodt Boone 10
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Miniature Horse Division

Class: 101 Mini Halter (OI) Number in Class: 15

Back 
Number Name County Place
143 Orry Williams Hardin 1
142 Briann Williams Hardin 2
482 ToraleahSowder Whitley 3
369 Maribeth Scott Hart 4
406 Bradley Gregory Simpson 5
319 Sarah Lucas Boone 6
126 Dalton Nottingha Breckenridge 7
21 Sylvia Stewart Lyon 8
4 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 9
301 Skylur Bellew Whitley 10

Class: 102 Mini showmanship Jr Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
404 Bradley Gregory Simpson 1
313 Gus Hermes Campbell 2
307 Rebekah Foutch Campbell 3
135 Makayla Blair Breckinridge 4
18 Autumn KammerdAutumn Kammer LyonLyon 5
107 Donald Griffith Pulaski 6
368 Maribeth Scott Hart 7
110 David Escobar Pulaski 8
330 Skylur Ballew Whitley 9
130 Taylor Hatfield Breckenridge 10

Class: 103 Mini showmanship Sr Number in Class: 8

Back 
Number Name County Place
318 Sarah Lucas Boone 1
324 Jessica Waters Campbell 2
304 Jennifer Campbel Campbell 3
303 Sadie Boschert Campbell 4
312 Erin Hermes Campbell 5
311 Alex Hermes Campbell 6
20 Sylvia Stewart Lyon 7
3 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 8
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Class: 104 Mini Hunter Jr Number in Class: 7

Back 
Number Name County Place
307 Rebekah Foutch Campbell 1
404 Bradley Gregory Simpson 2
313 Gus Hermes Campbell 3

Class: 105 Mini Hunter Sr Number in Class: 8

Back 
Number Name County Place
3 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 1
303 Sadie Boschert Campbell 2
318 Sarah Lucas Boone 3
304 Jennifer Campbel Campbell 4
311 Alex Hermes Campbell 5
324 Jessica Waters Campbell 6

Class: 106 Halter Obstacle Jr Number in Class: 9

Back 
Number Name County Place
307 Rebekah Foutch Campbell 1
404 Bradley Gregory Simpson 2
313 Gus HermesGus Hermes CampbellCampbe 3
18 Autumn Kammer Lyon 4
135 Makayla Blair Breckenridge 5
130 Taylor Hatfield Breckenridge 6
330 Skylur Ballew Whitley 7
107 Donald Griffith Pulaski 8
368 Maribeth Scott Hart 9

Class: 107 Halter Obstacle Sr Number in Class: 8

Back 
Number Name County Place
324 Jessica Waters Campbell 1
303 Sadie Boschert Campbell 2
304 Jennifer Campbel Campbell 3
318 Sarah Lucas Boone 4
312 Erin Hermes Campbell 5
311 Alex Hermes Campbell 6
3 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 7
20 Sylvia Stewart Lyon 8
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Class: 108 Pleasure driving Jr Number in Class: 7

Back 
Number Name County Place
110 David Escobar Pulaski 1
404 Bradley Gregory Simpson 2
18 Autumn Kammer Lyon 3
307 Rebekah Foutch Campbell 4
130 Taylor Hatfield Breckenridge 5
135 Makayla Blair Breckenridge 6
368 Maribeth Scott Hart 7

Class: 109 Pleasure driving Sr Number in Class: 5

Back 
Number Name County Place
318 Sarah Lucas Boone 1
3 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 2
312 Erin Hermes Campbell 3
304 Jennifer Campbel Campbell 4
20 Sylvia Stewart Lyon 5

Class: 110 Pleasure driving OI Number in Class: 11

Back 
NumberNu NameName CountyCounty Place
4 Elizabeth Goodin Ballard 1
405 Bradley Gregory  Simpson 2
143 Orry Williams Hardin 3
126 Dalton Nottingha Breckenridge 4
319 Sarah Lucas Boone 5
142 Briann Williams Hardin 6
19 Autumn Kammer Lyon 7
145 Taylor Hatfield Breckenridge 8
21 Sylvia Stewart Lyon 9
369 Maribeth Scott Hart 10



412 n Bl r Simpson 5

Walking/Racking/Mountain Division

Class: 301 Showmanship 1 Number in Class: 15

Back 
Number Name County Place
86 Victoria Rogers Wayne 1
437 Caroline Frisby Clark 2
113 Chassity Warner Washington 3
160 Ashley Watts Greenup 4
402 Jackson Embry Ohio 5
459 London Horn Madison 6
429 Hayle Machal Bourbon 7
485 Claire Hankins Bourbon 8
158 Ashley Shope Boyd 9
328 Katherine Hudson Whitley 10

Class: 302 Showmanship 2 Number in Class: 25

Back 
Number Name County Place
423 Aspen Hennessey Warren 1
104 Audrey Halcomb Pulaski 2
442 Amanda Potts Clark 3
360 Allie Easley Butler 4
412 Kaytlin BlairKaytli   ai Simpson 5
247 Derricka Ison Bullitt 6
372 Katelynn Bunnell Hart 7
444 Kaylee Potts Clark 8
168 Sydney Agee Montgomery 9
90 Madison Shuman Wayne 10

Class: 303 Showmanship 3 Number in Class: 24

Back 
Number Name County Place
83 Kaitlyn Crabtree Wayne 1
115 Brandon Wells Washington 2
440 Courtney McCane Clark 3
170 Rachel Woosley Montgomery 4
362 Mary Sanders Davies 5
329 Toraleah Sowders Whitley 6
114 Cody Tompson Washington 7
458 Laura Horn Madison 8
434 Taylor Davidson Clark 9
438 Chelsea Haddix Clark 10



Class: h Pleasure er Class: 8

Class:

English Plantation 
Pleasure Walking 
Specialty Number in Class: 2

Back 
Number Name County Place
115 Brandon Wells Washington 1
213 Rachel Gripshover Boone 2

Class:

English Country 
Pleasure Racking Lite 
Shod Number in Class: 9

Back 
Number Name County Place
158 Ashley Shope Boyd 1
90 Madison Shuman Wanye 2
154 Kayla May Bath 3
92 Zach Crouch Wayne 4
83 Kaitlyn Crabtree Wayne 5
170 Rachel Woosley Montgomery 6
180 Lexas Perry Shelby 7
75 Lindsey Norman Casey 8
408 Aria Booher Simpson 9

Class: English Pleasure Mountain HorseEnglis    Mountain Horse Number in Class:Numb  in  8

Back 
Number Name County Place
104 Audrey Halcomb Pulaski 1
443 Cassidy Potts Clark 2
444 Kaylee Potts Clark 3
167 Taylor McCarty Montgomery 4
398 Grace Rigdon Union 5
433 Andrea Crawford Clark 6
411 Katlin Riney Simpson 7
152 Arizona Copher Bath 8



Western Co y

Class: 308
Engl. Country Pleasure 
Walking Number in Class: 11

Back 
Number Name County Place
485 Claire Hankins Bourbon 1
208 Brooke Bailey Boone 2
429 Hayle Machal Bourbon 3
224 Kaitlyn Wise Boone 4
458 Laura Horn Madison 5
440 Courtney McCane Clark 6
410 Tiana Booher Simpson 7
317 Katelynn Bunnell Hart 8
460 Lindsey Horn Madison 9
76 Michaela Stonecypher Casey 10

Class: 309

Western Plantation 
Pleasure Walking 
Speacialty Number in Class: 2

Back 
Number Name County Place
115 Brandon Wells Washington 1
213 Rachel Gripshover Boone 2

Class: 310

Western Country  untr  
Pleasure Racking Lite 
Shod Number in Class: 9

Back 
Number Name County Place
153 Aaron Lyons Bath 1
160 Ashley Watts Greenup 2
180 Lexas Perry Shelby 3
403 Malyn Howard Ohio 4
362 Mary Sanders Davies 5
113 Chassity Warner Washington 6
424 Becca Holland Warren 7
25 James Hicks Marshall 8
402 Jackson Embry Ohio 9



171 Eth gomery 10

Class: 311
Western Country 
Pleasure Mountain Number in Class: 4

Back 
Number Name County Place
438 Chelsea Haddix Clark 1
168 Sydney Agee Montgomery 2
157 Tiffani Trout Boyd 3
95 Tori Dean Wayne 4

Class: 312
Western Country 
Pleasure Walking Number in Class: 20

Back 
Number Name County Place
485 Claire Hankins Bourbon 1
209 Jessica Bailey Boone 2
429 Hayle Machal Bourbon 3
442 Amanda Potts Clark 4
458 Laura Horn Madison 5
169 Carson Akers Montgomery 6
410 Tiana Booher Simpson 7
111 Tommy Harmon Washington 8
114 Cody Thompson Washington 9
171 Ethan Woosleyan Woosley MontgomeryMont 10

Class: 314
Trail Pleasure Racking 
Lite Shod ‐ Sr Number in Class: 7

Back 
Number Name County Place
83 Kaitlyn Crabtree Wayne 1
92 Zach Crouch Wayne 2
153 Aaron Lyons Bath 3
180 Lexas Perry Shelby 4
362 Mary Shannon Sanders Daviess 5
408 Aria Booher Simpson 6
170 Rachel Woosley Montgomery 7



174 Lil tton gomery 4

Class: 313
Trail Pleasure Racking 
Lite Shod ‐ Jr Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
158 Ashley Shope Boyd 1
90 Madison Shuman Wayne 2
86 Victoria Rogers Wayne 3
403 Malyn Howard Ohio 4
160 Ashley Watts Greenup 5
74 Shelby Martin Casey 6
424 Becca Holland Warren 7
25 James Hicks Marshall 8
113 Chassity Warner Washington 9
402 Jackson Embry Ohio 10

Class: 315
Trail Pleasure Mountain 
JR Number in Class: 6

Back 
Number Name County Place
423 Aspen Hennessey Warren 1
444 Kaylee Potts Clark 2
398 Grace Rigdon Union 3
174 Lily Suttony Su MontgomeryMont 4
167 Taylor McCarty Montgomery 5
411 Katlin Riney Simpson 6

Class: 317
Trail Pleasure Walking 
Jr Number in Class: 15

Back 
Number Name County Place
208 Brooke Bailey Boone 1
429 Hayle Machal Bourbon 2
360 Allie Easley Butler 3
111 Tommy Harmon Washington 4
169 Carson Akers Montgomery 5
372 Katelynn Bunnell Hart 6
213 Rachel Gripshover Boone 7
459 London Horn Madison 8
412 Kaytlin Blair Simpson 9
112 Hanah Harmon Washington 10
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Class: 319 Show Pleasure Racking Number in Class: 3

Back Num Name County Place
481 Kendra Hicks Whitley 1
329 Toraleah Sowders Whitley 2
93 Angel Tucker Wayne 3

Class: 320
Country Trail Pleasure 
Mountain Number in Class: 10

Back 
Number Name County Place
423 Aspen Hennessey Warren 1
437 Caroline Frisby Clark 2
438 Chelsea Haddix Clark 3
174 Lily Sutton Montgomery 4
161 Jozie Thonmas Greenup 5
398 Grace Rigdon Union 6
167 Taylor McCarty Montgomery 7
411 Katlin Riney Simpson 8
157 Tiffani Trout Boyd 9
95 Tori Dean Wayne 10

Class: 321 Style Pleasure Racking Number in Class: 5

Back NumbBack Num NameName CountyCounty Place
481 Kendra Hicks Whitley 1
329 Toraleah Sowders Whitley 2
93 Angel Tucker Wayne 3
212 Jeni Gripshover Boone 4
154 Kayla May Bath 5

Class: 322
Classic pleasure 
mountain Number in Class: 5

Back Num Name County Place
444 Kaylee Potts Clark 1
443 Cassidy Potts Clark 2
161 Jozie Thomas Greenup 3
433 Andrea Crawford Clark 4
436 Calaeb Everman Clark 5
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174 Lil tton gomery 2

b

Class: 316 Trail Pleasure Mountain Sr Number in Class: 5

Back Num Name County Place
104 Audrey Halcomb Pulaski 1
443 Cassidy Potts Clark 2
168 Sydney Agee Montgomery 3
433 Andrea Crawford Clark 4
436 Calaeb Everman Clark 5

Class: 318 Trail Pleasure Walking Sr Number in Class: 8

Back Num Name County Place
209 Jessica Bailey Boone 1
442 Amanda Potts Clark 2
440 Coutney McCane Clark 3
115 Brandon Wells Washington 4
171 Ethan Woosley Montgomery 5
114 Cody Thompson Washington 6
458 Laura Horn Madison 7
172 Mimi Hoursewright Montgomery 8

Class: 323 WRM English Eq Jr Number in Class: 5

Back Num Name County Place
437 Caroline Frisby Clark 1
174 Lily Suttony Su MontgomeryMont 2
86 Victoria Rogers Wayne 3
423 Aspen Hennessey Warren 4
485 Claire Hankins Bourbon 5

Class: 324 WRM English Eq Sr Number in Class: 11

Back Num Name County Place
329 Toaleah Sowders Whitley 1
83 Kaitlyn Crabtree Wayne 2
170 Rachel Woosley Montgomery 3
104 Audrey Halcomb Pulaski 4
75 Lindsey Norman Casey 5
212 Jeni Gripshover Boone 6
481 Kendra Hicks Whitley 7
152 Arizona Copher Bath 8
92 Zach Crouch Wayne 9
76 Michaela Stonecypher Casey 10
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Class: 325 WRM Bareback Eq Jr Number in Class: 7

Back Num Name County Place
360 Allie Easley Butler 1
158 Ashley Shope Boyd 2
410 Tiana Booher Simpson 3
74 Shelby Martin Casey 4
25 James Hicks Marshall 5
151 Macie Shrout Bath 6
437 Caroline Frisby Clark 7

Class: 326 WRM Bareback Eq Sr Number in Class: 9

Back Num Name County Place
212 Jeni Gripshover Boone 1
408 Aria Booher Simpson 2
440 Courtney McCane Clark 3
75 Lindsey Norman Casey 4
438 Chelsea Haddix Clark 5
152 Arizona Copher Bath 6
76 Michaela Stonecypher Casey 7
434 Taylor Davidson Clark 8
150 Geena Ray Bath 9

Class: 327 WRM Stock Seat Eq Jr Number in Class: 10

Back Num Name County Place
208 Brooke Bailey Boone 1
360 Allie Easley Butler 2
402 Jackson Embry Ohio 3
169 Carson Akers Montgomery 4
111 Tommy Harmon Washington 5
112 Hannah Harmon Washington 6
403 Malyn Howard Ohio 7
424 Becca Holland Warren 8
412 Kaytlin Blair Simpson 9
113 Chasity Warner Washington 10



363 Shannon ers ess 7

Class 328 W/R/M Stock seat eq SR Number in Class: 11
Back 
Number Name County Place
434 Taylor Davidson Clark 1
172 Mimi Housewright Montgomery 2
209 Jessica Bailey Boone 3
168 Sidney Agee Montgomery 4
442 Amanda Potts Clark 5
362 Mary Shannon Sanders Daviess 6
157 Tiffany Trout Boyd 7
153 Aaron Lyons  Bath 8
114 Cody Thompson Washington 9
171 Ethan Woosley Montgomery 10

Class 304
OI Pleasure Flat Shod 
Canter Class Number in class 8

Back 
Number Name County Place
162 Rachel Woosley Montgomery 1
165 Sydney Agee Montgomery 2
212 Jeni Gripshover Boone 3
428 Claire Hankins Bourbon 4
361 Allie Easley Butler 5
163 Lily Sutton Montgomery 6
363 Mary Shannon SandersMary   Sand DaviessDavi 7
409 Aria Booher Simpson 8
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Saddleseat Division

Class: 201 Showmanship Jr Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
253 Taylor Burton Jefferson 1
252 Macy Brangers Jefferson 2
435 Sarah Desai Clark 3

Class: 202 Showmanship Sr Number in Class: 7

Back Number Name County Place
278 Lexi Bergman Oldham 1
254 Christa Giroux Jefferson 2
251 Emily Adams Jefferson 3
279 Abigail Bowles Oldham 4
469 Tanner Cosby Scott 5
30 Erin McIntyre McCracke 6

280 Samantha Dabney Oldham 7

Class: 204
Green Rider 
Pleasure H/P W/T Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
252 Macy BrangersMacy Brangers JeffersonJe 1
253 Taylor Burton Jefferson 2
435 Sarah Desai Clark 3

Class: 206 Green Rider Eq W/T Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
252 Macy Brangers Jefferson 1
253 Taylor Burton Jefferson 2
435 Sarah Desai Clark 3

Class: 207 Show Pleasure H/P Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
254 Christa Giroux Jefferson 1
251 Emily Adams Jefferson 2
279 Abigail Bowles Oldham 3



278 Oldham 1

Class: 208 Country Pleasure H/P Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
469 Tanner Cosby Scott 1
278 Lexi Bergman Oldham 2
280 Samantha Dabney Oldham 3

Class: 209 NAS English Pleasure Number in Class: 1

Back Number Name County Place
469 Tanner Cosby Scott 1

Class: 212 Saddleseat Eq Sr Number in Class: 7

Back Number Name County Place
278 Lexi Bergman Oldham 1
254 Christa Giroux Jefferson 2
251 Emily Adams Jefferson 3
280 Smantha Dabney Oldham 4
469 Tanner Cosby Scott 5
279 Abigail Bowles Oldham 6

Class: 213 Versatility H/P Number in Class: 4

Back Number Name County Place
278 Lexi BergmanLexi Bergman Oldham 1
254 Christa Giroux Jefferson 2
251 Emily Adams Jefferson 3
280 Smantha Dabney Oldham 4

Class: 214 Command Class H/P Number in Class: 1

Back Number Name County Place
279 Abigail Bowles Oldham 1



105 Eld idge 7

Contest Division

Class: 401 Showmanship 1 Number in Class: 38

Back Number Name County Place
415 Kaylan Fields Warren 1
82 Mackenzie Crabtree Wayne 2
71 Brooke Norton Hardin 3
16 Lauren Schmitt Livingston 4
65 Maddie Witas Hardin 5

137 Dalton Nottingham Breckinridge 6
358 Emma Easley Butler 7
80 Zoey Norris Cumberland 8

136 Gena Blair Breckenridge 9
480 Taylor Booth Jefferson 10

Class: 402 Showmanship 2 Number in Class: 42

Back Number Name County Place
1 Holly Doom Ballard 1

308 Kyle Kinslow Barren 2
35 Aby Tillotson McCracken 3

229 Mikayla Bowen Grant 4
284 Lindsey Booth Jefferson 5
140 Shianne Gibson Breckenridge 6
105 Paige EldridgePaige  r PulaskiPulaski 7
389 Taylor Groce Barren 8

8 Kylie Daugherty Hopkins 9
211 Jessica Fields Boone 10

Class: 403 Showmanship 3 Number in Class: 45

Back Number Name County Place
207 Amanda Snelling Kenton 1
125 Tory Ann Tate Nelson 2
386 Shelby Gilpin Barren 3
134 Taylor Newton Breckenridge 4
215 Jessica Jacobs Boone 5
177 Logan Donnelly Shelby 6
139 Steve Dowell Breckenridge 7
179 Jordan Franklin Shelby 8
50 Hunter Robinson Muhlenburg 9
29 Ellie Davenport McCracken 10



Class: 406 er Class: 32

Pole Bending Pony Junior
Class: 404 Number in Class: 10

Back Number Name County Place
337 Meredith Stone Henderson 1
347 Onanka Fuller Logan 2
203 Alexis Johnson Kenton 3
390 Madison Harrison Barren  4
105 Paige Eldridge Pulaski 5
41 Courtnee Crick Muhlenburg 6
88 Taylor Martin Wayne 7
82 Mackenzie Crabtree Wayne 8

Pole Bending Pony Senior
Class: 405 Number in Class: 6

Back Number Name County Place
5 Audrey Barnett Christian 1

407 Miranda Reel Simpson 2
333 Cory Lee Mays Henderson 3
462 Katie Robertson Madison 4
461 Larken Jones Madison 5

Pole Bending Horse 1
Class: 406 Number in Class:Numb  in  32

Back Number Name County Place
78 Braylee Mann Cumberland 1

391 Kinley Kinslow Barren 2
40 Lauren Conkwright Muhlenburg 3

415 Kaylan Fields Warren 4
175 Britney Cox Shelby 5
231 Jansen O'Neill Grant 6
189 Carrissa Scrogham Shelby 7
51 Kaity Stogner Muhlenberg 8

480 Taylor Booth Jefferson 9
80 Zoey Norris Cumberland 10



132 itl idge 7

Pole Bending Horse 2
Class: 407 Number in Class: 43

Back Number Name County Place
384 Kelsey Jo Crawley Barren 1
308 Kyle Kinslow Barren 2
54 James Calvery Todd 3

211 Jessica Fields Boone 4
144 Johnny David Lee Meade 5
349 Brianna Pitts Logan 6
284 Lindsey Booth Jefferson 7
140 Shianne Gibson Breckenridge 8
44 Mackenzie Griffin Muhlenberg 9
60 Ashlee Ray Hardin 10

Pole Bending Horse 3
Class: 408 Number in Class: 45

Back Number Name County Place
217 Lane Jones Boone 1
215 Jessica Jacobs Boone 2
106 Faith Eldridge Pulaski 3
351 Kaitie Pitts Logan 4
354 Emily Storm Logan 5
179 Jordan Franklin Shelby 6
132 Caitlan CarmanCa an Carman BreckenridgeBreckenr 7
68 Kelsey Cunningham Hardin 8

250 Brooklyn Poteet Bullit 9
207 Amanda Snelling Kenton 10

Barrell Race Pony Junior
Class: 409 Number in Class: 11

Back Number Name County Place
204 Chad Johnson Kenton 1
390 Madison Harrison Wayne 2
41 Courtnee Crick Muhlenberg 3

347 Onanka Fuller Logan 4
105 Paige Elderidge Pulaski 5
383 Lauren Chapman Barren 6
337 Meredith Stone Henderson 7
203 Alexis Johnson Kenton 8
88 Taylor Martin  Wayne 9

136 Gena Blair Breckenridge 10



Class: 412 er Class: 48

Barrell Race Pony Senior
Class: 410 Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
63 Sarah Cleaver Hardin  1

333 Cory Lee Mays Henderson 2
5 Audrey Barnett Christian 3

407 Miranda Reel Simpson 4
Barrell Race Horse 1
Class: 411 Number in Class: 34

Back Number Name County Place
231 Jansen O'Neill Grant 1
78 Braylee Mann Cumberland 2

391 Kinley Kinslow Barren  3
415 Kaylan Fields Warren 4
62 Bailey Thomas Hardin 5

175 Britney Cox Shelby 6
98 Lindsey Wooldridge Russell 7
16 Lauren Schmitt Livingston 8
51 Kaity Stogner Muhlenberg 9

480 Taylor Booth Jefferson 10

Barrell Race Horse 2
Class: 412 Number in Class:Numb  in  48

Back Number Name County Place
308 Kyle Kinslow Boone 1
413 Harley White Matcalfe 2

8 Kylie Daugherty Hopkins 3
284 Lindsey Booth Jefferson 4
211 Jessica Fields Boone 5
229 Mikayla Bowen Grant 6
384 Kelsey Jo Crawley Barren 7
382 Jordan Berry Barren  8
140 Shianne Gibson Breckenridge 9
232 Payton O'Neill Jefferson 10



Barrell Race Horse 3
Class: 413 Number in Class: 53

Back Number Name County Place
29 Ellie Davenport McCracken 1
73 Heather Ray Hardin 2

233 Shane Wright Grant 3
179 Jordan Franklin Shelby 4
386 Shelby Gilpin Barren 5
250 Brooklyn Poteet Bullitt 6
106 Faith Elderidge Pulaski 7
217 Lane Jones Boone 8
14 Madison Moxley Livingston 9
45 Nichloas Griffin Muhlenberg 10

Flag Race Pony
Class: 414 Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
204 Chad Johnson Kenton 1
462 Katie Robertson Madison 2
333 Cory Lee Mays Henderson 3

Flag Race Horse 1
Class: 415 Number in Class: 8

Back Number Name County Place
366 Michael Phelps Hart 1
48 Madalynn Newman Muhlenberg 2
16 Lauren Schmitt Livingston 3

332 Olivia Lacer Henderson 4
454 Hannah Towler Jessamine 5



306 b ll 5
n

Flag Race Horse 2
Class: 416 Number in Class: 12

Back Number Name County Place
193 Dallas Embry Pendleton 1
463 Kasi Schneid Madison 2
67 Erin Cunningham Hardin 3

389 Taylor Groce Barren 4
367 Tyler Phelps Hart 5
47 Grace Harkins Muhlenberg 6

117 Ashlen Grubbs Larue 7
8 Kylie Daugherty Hopkins 8

297 Kaitlyn Sohl Jefferson 9

Flag Race Horse 3
Class: 417 Number in Class: 18

Back Number Name County Place
177 Logan Donnelly Shelby 1
179 Jordan Franklin Shelby 2
139 Steve Dowell Breckenridge 3
182 Trevor Radcliff Shelby 4
306 Jacob FoutchJaco  Foutch CampbellCampbe 5
315 Alexander Herrman Campbell 6
134 Taylor Newton Breckenridge 7
399 Zak Embry Ohio 8
14 Madison Moxley Livingston 9

220 Olivia Owens Boone 10

Stake Race Pony
Class: 418 Number in Class: 16

Back Number Name County Place
203 Alexis Johnson Kenton 1
204 Chad Johnson Kenton 2
390 Madison Harison Barren 3
105 Paige Eldridge Pulaski 4
383 Lauren Chapman Barren 5
41 Courtnee Crick Muhlenberg 6
63 Sarah Cleaver Hardin 7



44 enz e iffin hlen 3

347 Onanka Fuller Logan 8
462 Katie Robertson Madison 9
407 Miranda Reel Simpson 10

Stake Race Horse 1
Class: 419 Number in Class: 26

Back Number Name County Place
137 Dalton Nottingham Breckenridge 1
175 Britney Cox Shelby 2
480 Taylor Booth Jefferson 3
231 Jansen O'Neill Grant 4
98 Lindsey Wooldridge Russell 5

189 Carrissa Scrogham Shelby 6
62 Bailey Thomas Hardin 7
78 Andrea Mann Cumberland 8
80 Zoey Norris Cumberland 9

292 Brianna Lucas Jefferson 10

Stake Race Horse 2
Class: 420 Number in Class: 37

Back Number Name County Place
211 Jessica Fields Boone 1
61 Breanna Tucker Hardin 2
44 Mackenzie GriffinMack i  Gr MuhlenbergMu berg 3

384 Kelsey Jo Crawley Barren 4
349 Brianna Pitts Logan 5
353 Colton Storm Logan 6
193 Dallas Emery Pendleton 7
284 Lindsey Booth Jefferson 8
232 Payton O'Neill Grant 9
308 Abby Tillotson Barren 10

Stake Race Horse 3
Class: 421 Number in Class: 46

Back Number Name County Place
215 Jessica Jacobs Boone 1
177 Logan Donnelly Shelby 2
73 Heather Ray Hardin 3
45 Nicholas Griffin Muhlenberg 4

233 Shane Wright Grant 5



29 Ellie Davenport McCracken 6
68 Kelsey Cunningham Hardin 7

106 Faith Eldridge Pulaski 8
223 Tyler White Boone 9
132 Caitlan Carman Barren 10



120 Kira 7

Western Division

Class 501 Western Showmanship 1 Number in Class: 27

Back Number Name County Place
10 Garret Horning Hopkins 1

396 Dailey Kanipe Union 2
192 Kaylee Lane Tingle Henry 3
57 Katie Estes Hardin 4
23 Mackenzie Coil Marshall 5

446 Shelby Spiggle Clark 6
290 Brittney Ison Jefferson 7
416 Laurel Fields Warren 8
263 Cassidy Jane Buchanan Carroll 9
239 Emily Cammack Owen 10

Class 502 Western Showmanship 2 Number in Class: 31

Back Number Name County Place
466 Kaylee Russell Mercer 1
17 Autumn Tramble Livingston 2

465 Holly Darnall Mercer 3
309 Jamie Henley Campbell 4
334 Kelsey Nobles Henderson 5
240 Carla Carfora Owen 6
120 Kira Harman Harman NelsonNelson 7
109 Bryanna Escobar Pulaski 8
119 Cassie Mattingly Nelson 9
121 Makayla Rogers Nelson 10

Class 503 Western Showmanship 3 Number in Class: 12

Back Number Name County Place
243 Hannah Wallender Oldham 1

2 Kevyn Ann Cunningham Ballard 2
479 Chelsea Whittle Anderson 3
123 Sarah Anne Carter Nelson 4
31 Clayton Jerrell McCraken 5

214 Hannah Himmelmann Boone 6
470 Stephanie Hensley Scott 7
445 Miranda Richardson Clark 8
417 Abbey Bonner Warren 9
202 Arianne Childress Kenton 10



Class 601 OI Equestrian with Disabilities Showmanship Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
336 Abbie Stallings Henderson 1
127 Makayla Blair Breckinridge 2
128 Amy Parsons Breckinridge 3
296 Shana Reynolds Jefferson 4
116 Evan Grubbs Larue 5

Class 504 OI Western Horse Yearling Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
486 Chelsea Whittle Anderson 1
178 Logan Donnelly Shelby 2
388 Shelby Gilpin Barren 3
490 Morgan Reed Mercer 4
285 Lindsey Booth Jefferson 5

Class 602 OI Equestrian with Disabilities Walk Equitation Number in Class: 4

Back Number Name County Place
336 Abbie Stallings Henderson 1
127 Makayla Blair Breckinridge 2
128 Amy Parsons Breckinridge 3
116 Evans Grubbs Larue 4

Class 505 OI 2/3 Year Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleasure Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
467 Chelsea Whittle Anderson 1
32 Clayton Jerrell McCraken 2

487 Kaylee Russell Mercer 3

Class 506 Hunter Under Saddle W/T Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
323 Nico Thom Campbell 1
397 Fallon Scates Union 2
305 Lily Dickerson Campbell 3
290 Brittney Ison Jefferson 4
321 Madelen Paul Campbell 5



465 lly 1

Class 507 Hunter Under Saddle 1 Number in Class: 9

Back Number Name County Place
396 Dailey Kanipe Union 1
453 Madeline Howard Jessamine 2
33 Morgan Pace McCracken 3

263 Cassidy Jane Buchanan Carroll 4
194 Alyssa Wright Pendleton 5
416 Laurel Fields Warren 6
222 Maggie Turner Boone 7
446 Shelby Spiggle Clark 8
57 Katie Estes Hardin 9

Class 509 Hunter Under Saddle 3 Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
2 Kevyn Ann Cunningham Ballard 1

31 Clayton Jerrell McCracken 2
243 Hannah Wallender Oldham 3
214 Hannah Himmelmann Boone 4
202 Arianne Childress Kenton 5

Class 508 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Number in Class: 13

Back Number Name County Place
465 Holly DarnallHo  Darnall MercerMercer 1
17 Autumn Tramble Livingston 2

466 Kaylee Russell Mercer 3
309 Jamie Henley Campbell 4
227 Michelle Baker Grant 5
488 Braden Young Mercer 6
64 Jenna Meredith Hardin 7
58 Dawniella Camero Hardin 8

371 Laura Croghan Hart 9
11 Whitney Horning Hopkins 10

Class 510 Western Versatility Junior Rider Number in Class: 3

Back Number Name County Place
119 Cassie Mattingly Nelson 1
396 Dailey Kanipe Union 2
459 Christina Redmon Jessamine DQ



Class 511 Western Versatility Senior Rider Number in Class: 7

Back Number Name County Place
176 Kelsey Cox Shelby 1
417 Abbey Bonner Warren 2
121 Makayla Rogers Nelson 3
479 Chelsea Whittle  Anderson 4
445 Miranda Richardson Clark 5
191 Kelsey Bishop Spencer 6

Class 512 Western Pleasure Walk/Jog Number in Class: 16

Back Number Name County Place
23 Mackenzie Coil Marshall 1
15 Emma Rittenberry Livingston 2
36 Alexis Wintizer McCracken 3

290 Brittney Ison Jefferson 4
187 Virginia Riggsby Shelby 5
109 Bryanna Escobar Pulaski 6
395 Maycie Dilley Barren 7
323 Nico Thom Campbell 8
321 Madelen Paul Campbell 9
397 Fallon Scates Union 10

Class 513 Western Pleasure Horse I Number in Class: 14

Back Number Name County Place
10 Garret Horning Hopkins 1

222 Maggie Turner Boone 2
263 Cassidy Jane Buchanan Carroll 3
185 Colton Fagan Shelby 4
239 Emily Cammack Owen 5
453 Madeline Howard Jessamine 6
33 Morgan Pace McCracken 7

192 Kaylee Lane Tingle Henry 8
194 Alyssa Wright Pendleton 9
57 Katie Estes Hardin 10



374 Ch s 9

Class 514 Western Pleasure Horse II Number in Class: 26

Back Number Name County Place
11 Whitley Horning Hopkins 1

466 Kaylee Russell Mercer 2
176 Kelsey Cox Shelby 3
191 Kelsey Bishop Spencer 4
240 Carla Carfora Owen 5
34 Adison Sheppard McCracken 6

489 Morgan Reed Mercer 7
58 Dawniella Camero Hardin 8
17 Autumn Tramble Livingston 9
13 Chloe Knotts Livingston 10

Class 515 Western Pleasure Horse III Number in Class: 10

Back Number Name County Place
2 Kevyn Ann Cunningham Ballard 1

31 Clayton Jerrell McCracken 2
214 Hannah Himmelmann Boone 3
243 Hannah Wallender Oldham 4
445 Miranda Richardson Clark 5
123 Sarah Anne Carter Nelson 6
202 Arianne Childress Kenton 7
470 Stephanie Hensley Scott 8
374 Chablis McCandlessabli  McCandless BarrenBarren 9
249 Bridgette McAuliffe Bullitt 10

Class 516 Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog Number in Class: 16

Back Number Name County Place
23 Mackenzie Coil Marshall 1

397 Fallon Scates Union 2
15 Emma Rittenberry Livingston 3

321 Madelen Paul Campbell 4
109 Bryanna Escobar Pulaski 5
395 Maycie Dilley Barren 6
36 Alexis Wintizer McCracken 7

452 Richie Powers Jessamine 8
323 Nico Thom Campbell 9
288 Jordyn Hack Jefferson 10



418 kins 9

Class 517 Western Horsemanship I Number in Class: 14

Back Number Name County Place
10 Garret Horning Hopkins 1

396 Dailey Kanipe Union 2
239 Emily Cammack Owen 3
416 Laurel Fields Warren 4
185 Colton Fagan Shelby 5
263 Cassidy Jane Buchanan Carroll 6
222 Maggie Turner Boone 7
453 Madeline Howard Jessamine 8
57 Katie Estes Hardin 9
33 Morgan Pace McCracken 10

Class 518 Western Horsemanship II Number in Class: 25

Back Number Name County Place
466 Kaylee Russell Mercer 1
240 Carla Carfora Owen 2
176 Kelsey Cox Shelby 3
488 Braden Young Mercer 4
17 Autumn Tramble Livingston 5

309 Jamie Henley Campbell 6
191 Kelsey Bishop Spencer 7
334 Kelsey Nobles Henderson 8
418 Morgan AskinsMorgan As WarrenWarren 9
119 Cassie Mattingly Nelson 10

Class 519 Western Horsemanship III Number in Class: 9

Back Number Name County Place
445 Miranda Richardson Clark 1
479 Chelsea Whittle Anderson 2
243 Hannah Wallender Oldham 3
31 Clayton Jerrell McCracken 4

214 Hannah Himmelmann Boone 5
417 Abbey Bonner Warren 6
123 Sarah Anne Carter Nelson 7
249 Bridgette McAuliffe Bullitt 8
374 Chablis McCandless Barren 9



Class 520 Reining Number in Class: 5

Back Number Name County Place
479 Chelsea Whittle Anderson 1
417 Abbey Bonner Warren 2
121 Makayla Rogers Nelson 3
418 Morgan Askins Warren 4
119 Cassie Mattingly Nelson 5
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